
Event Results

Orlando National Finals 2018

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall My Precious One Integrity Dance Center Keala Wise

2nd Overall Faith Conservatory of Dance Company Daniella Lampen

3rd Overall Show Off Integrity Dance Center MiaBella Parent

4th Overall Feel The Light Scenic City Dance Lorelei Jacobs

5th Overall Hollaback Girl Scenic City Dance Rivers Haynes

Shining Star

1st Overall Ride Scenic City Dance Laine Purcell

2nd Overall Me Too Integrity Dance Center Layla Torres

Petite Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Dance Like Yo Daddy Scenic City Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Fight Song Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Petite Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Feed The Birds Integrity Dance Center

2nd Overall Old Friends Prestige Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Fearless Four Integrity Dance Center

Petite Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Fuego Prestige Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Symphony of Mayhem Integrity Dance Center

Junior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Story of My Life Scenic City Dance Kaylee Daniels

2nd Overall Even Then Scenic City Dance Claire Scotchie

3rd Overall Lost Song Prestige Dance Academy Nathalie Visbal

4th Overall Only Human Conservatory of Dance Company Josselyn McGowan

5th Overall Why I Love You Prestige Dance Academy Annabelle Perea
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6th Overall Fierce Baypointe Dance Academy Sarah Beth Kinsey

7th Overall Circus A Step Above Dance Studio Lily Webb

8th Overall Pitch Black Prestige Dance Academy Alyson Guerra

9th Overall Blackbird The Dance Lab at The Rose Theater Kayla Bjork

Shining Star

1st Overall Winter Song Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Daphne Eskew

2nd Overall Escalate Scenic City Dance Maggie Haimelin

3rd Overall Keep Breathing Prestige Dance Academy Jesley Castell

4th Overall Lazy River Debbie's Dance Company Jared Stone

5th Overall Domination Prestige Dance Academy Mia Iglesias

6th Overall Rise Up Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Brinley Wilson

7th Overall Home Under the Sky Debbie's Dance Company Isabelle Golemo

8th Overall Take It All Debbie's Dance Company Megan Erne

9th Overall You Debbie's Dance Company Mia Edgar

10th Overall Silent Running Debbie's Dance Company Bailey Carson

11th Overall What is Love? Floyd Ward School of Dance Payton Martin

12th Overall Holes Divine Dance Center Kallie Niday

13th Overall Next To You Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Nariah Mullins

14th Overall Already Gone Prestige Dance Academy Alexa Guerra

15th Overall Grow Debbie's Dance Company Janai Burton

Junior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Friend Like Me A Step Above Dance Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall Hallelujah Scenic City Dance

2nd Overall Near Light Prestige Dance Academy

3rd Overall Problem Scenic City Dance

4th Overall Slip Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Junior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Love is Alive Scenic City Dance

2nd Overall Faith Debbie's Dance Company

3rd Overall Time After Time Integrity Dance Center

4th Overall Don't Wanna Change You Prestige Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Hanging By A Thread Prestige Dance Academy

2nd Overall Lola Prestige Dance Academy
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3rd Overall Uncommon Breed Debbie's Dance Company

4th Overall Coffee Integrity Dance Center

5th Overall Big Feet Debbie's Dance Company

Junior Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Pilots With A Fear Of Heights Baypointe Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Salsa Caliente Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

2nd Overall Shut Up & Dance Debbie's Dance Company

Teen Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Walking After Midnight Dreams Come True Dance Lilly Trest

2nd Overall Survive Debbie's Dance Company Madison Brown

3rd Overall Spectacular Debbie's Dance Company Alek Condon

4th Overall Landslide Conservatory of Dance Company Autumn Evans

5th Overall Beautiful A Step Above Dance Studio Ashlee Harmon

6th Overall She Used To Be Mine Prestige Dance Academy Viviana Borges

7th Overall Heart of The Matter Debbie's Dance Company Ellie DiPatre

8th Overall Warrior A Step Above Dance Studio Rileigh Highland

9th Overall Fire Scenic City Dance Anna-Kate Holloway

Shining Star

1st Overall Jukebox Integrity Dance Center Skyler DiSerafino

2nd Overall Roxanne Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Caroline Bean

3rd Overall Black and Gold Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Lexie McCord

4th Overall Alabaster Box Integrity Dance Center Lexi Smith

5th Overall Youth Dancers Only Studio Gianna Fuentes

6th Overall Sarajevo Debbie's Dance Company Stella Sanchez

7th Overall Crazy Debbie's Dance Company Elizabeth Bolen

8th Overall When it All Goes Wrong Debbie's Dance Company Brooke Norcross

9th Overall Optimate Debbie's Dance Company Ana Jacobs

10th Overall Dream State Debbie's Dance Company Brighton Simmons

11th Overall Jungle Conservatory of Dance Company Michayla Maiville

12th Overall Heaven Dancers Only Studio Alayna Michels

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall The Curse Conservatory of Dance Company
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Shining Star

1st Overall Poison Scenic City Dance

2nd Overall Praying Scenic City Dance

3rd Overall Remedy Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

4th Overall The Nutcracker Pas de Deux Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Teen Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Fergalicious Integrity Dance Center

2nd Overall Let's Dance Tonight Debbie's Dance Company

Shining Star

1st Overall Woman in Black Integrity Dance Center

2nd Overall Lullaby in the Sky Integrity Dance Center

3rd Overall Believer Scenic City Dance

4th Overall State of your Heart Integrity Dance Center

5th Overall Renaissance Debbie's Dance Company

Teen Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Game Of Survival Baypointe Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall The Hunt Debbie's Dance Company

2nd Overall A Little Hipster Debbie's Dance Company

3rd Overall Hold Back The River Integrity Dance Center

Teen Line

Rising Star

1st Overall Sax Baypointe Dance Academy

2nd Overall Livin La Vida Ricky Integrity Dance Center

Shining Star

1st Overall Follies Debbie's Dance Company

2nd Overall The Piano Debbie's Dance Company

Senior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall Home Scenic City Dance Meredith McKenzie

2nd Overall Slip Debbie's Dance Company Lexi Lassen

3rd Overall You're The One Integrity Dance Center Rebekah Campbell

Shining Star
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Superstar Awards

1st Overall Shortline Debbie's Dance Company Rebecca Eurom

2nd Overall Love Song Debbie's Dance Company Caitlyn Savage

3rd Overall Never Knock Scenic City Dance Annabelle Daniels

4th Overall On My Mind Debbie's Dance Company Kaleigh Cronin

5th Overall Who You Are Debbie's Dance Company Sydney Connor

6th Overall All By Myself Scenic City Dance Addison Cole

7th Overall All I Ask of You Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Mallary Quaderer

8th Overall Mein Herr Integrity Dance Center Ariel Ridenour

9th Overall Ophelia Baypointe Dance Academy Rebecca Klimjack

10th Overall Sandstorm Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Lindsay Loveday

11th Overall The War Debbie's Dance Company Matthew Sommers

12th Overall I Will Be Integrity Dance Center Alex Navarro

13th Overall A Beautiful Mind Debbie's Dance Company MacKenzie Simmons

14th Overall The Lakes Debbie's Dance Company Kelly Liddicoat

15th Overall As Long As You Love Me Prestige Dance Academy Victoria Perez

Senior Duo/Trio

Shining Star

1st Overall Coward Debbie's Dance Company

2nd Overall The Final Battle Dancers Only Studio

3rd Overall To The Ruins Debbie's Dance Company

Senior Small Group

Shining Star

1st Overall Conquer The Wall Debbie's Dance Company

2nd Overall Run Debbie's Dance Company

3rd Overall Sleeping Beauty Waltz Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Senior Large Group

Shining Star

1st Overall Politik Debbie's Dance Company

Senior Line

Rising Star

1st Overall Girl Power Dancers Only Studio

Adult Solo

Shining Star

1st Overall Joy Dancers Only Studio Angela King
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Special Awards

Love is Alive Scenic City Dance12 & Under Rising Star

Winter Song Elizabeth Williams School Of Dan Daphne Eskew12 & Under Shining Star

Fergalicious Integrity Dance Center13 & Over Rising Star

Politik Debbie's Dance Company13 & Over Shining Star

Choreography

As The Fire Dies Integrity Dance Center Ariel Ridenour

Battleground Debbie's Dance Company

Coward Debbie's Dance Company

Friend Like Me A Step Above Dance Studio

Hanging By A Thread Prestige Dance Academy

Have A Little Faith Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Me And My Girls Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Near Light Prestige Dance Academy

Out of the Darkness Integrity Dance Center

Praying Scenic City Dance

Sarajevo Debbie's Dance Company Stella Sanchez

Shortline Debbie's Dance Company Rebecca Eurom

Shut Up & Dance Debbie's Dance Company

SOS Scenic City Dance

Uncommon Breed Debbie's Dance Company

Winter Song Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Daphne Eskew

Woman's Work Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Jordan Harris

Costume

Aladdin Prestige Dance Academy

Beautiful A Step Above Dance Studio Ashlee Harmon

Buenos Aires Debbie's Dance Company Caitlyn Savage

Dance Like Yo Daddy Scenic City Dance

Dangerous Baypointe Dance Academy Genna Myers

Domination Prestige Dance Academy Mia Iglesias

Feed The Birds Integrity Dance Center

Gimme Gimme Integrity Dance Center Olivia Song

Goody Two Shoes Dancers Only Studio Sarah Cavallaro

Hakuna Matata A Step Above Dance Studio

I Like to Fuss Integrity Dance Center Payton Boylan

Impossible Dream Baypointe Dance Academy Reagan Chin

Lollipop Dancers Only Studio

Terrible Things Baypointe Dance Academy Saylor Miller

The Arena A Step Above Dance Studio Alanah Cook
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Toy Soldier Prestige Dance Academy

You Don't Own Me Integrity Dance Center Maleyna Rivera

Judges' Choice

A Beautiful Mind Debbie's Dance Company MacKenzie Simmons

All By Myself Scenic City Dance Addison Cole

Billie Jean Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Jonathan Simmons

Black and Gold Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Lexie McCord

Can't Do It Alone Conservatory of Dance Company

Conquer The Wall Debbie's Dance Company

Dream On A Step Above Dance Studio

Faith Conservatory of Dance Company Daniella Lampen

Fearless Four Integrity Dance Center

Hallelujah Scenic City Dance

Heaven Dancers Only Studio Alayna Michels

Hold Back The River Integrity Dance Center

Keep Breathing Prestige Dance Academy Jesley Castell

Love is Alive Scenic City Dance

Lullaby in the Sky Integrity Dance Center

Palladio Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Remedy Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Sort Of Debbie's Dance Company

Step Up Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

The Piano Debbie's Dance Company

Two Violins Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Vogue Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Addison Reddick

When it All Goes Wrong Debbie's Dance Company Brooke Norcross

You Debbie's Dance Company Mia Edgar

Performance

Angel by the Wings Scenic City Dance Maggie Haimelin

Big Feet Debbie's Dance Company

Coldhearted Snake Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Dance Like Your Daddy Dancers Only Studio Addison Habner

Dream State Debbie's Dance Company Brighton Simmons

Follies Debbie's Dance Company

Heal Prestige Dance Academy Destiny Martinez

I'll Keep You Safe Integrity Dance Center

Jungle Conservatory of Dance Company Michayla Maiville

Lost Song Prestige Dance Academy Nathalie Visbal

Mama Dancers Only Studio
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Never Knock Scenic City Dance Annabelle Daniels

On My Mind Debbie's Dance Company Kaleigh Cronin

Only Human Conservatory of Dance Company Josselyn McGowan

Ophelia Baypointe Dance Academy Rebecca Klimjack

Reign of the Goddesses Scenic City Dance

Salsa Caliente Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Salute A Step Above Dance Studio

Sandstorm Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Lindsay Loveday

Slip Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Spectacular Debbie's Dance Company Alek Condon

Sweet Georgia Brown Integrity Dance Center Ryleigh Brown

The Final Battle Dancers Only Studio

The Hunt Debbie's Dance Company

Time After Time Integrity Dance Center

Walking After Midnight Dreams Come True Dance Lilly Trest

Wepa A Step Above Dance Studio

Wonderful World Baypointe Dance Academy Emma Grace Vannoy

Photogenic Runner Up

Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Harper McGuffin

Photogenic Winner

Baypointe Dance Academy Rebecca Klimjack

Baypointe Dance Academy Landry Mavar

Showstopper

4 Minutes Scenic City Dance

Bad Girls Dancers Only Studio

Bounce Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance

Cry To Me Integrity Dance Center Alex Navarro

Deeper Love A Step Above Dance Studio

Even Then Scenic City Dance Claire Scotchie

Everybody Dance Now A Step Above Dance Studio

Fame Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Mallary Quaderer

Fierce Baypointe Dance Academy Sarah Beth Kinsey

Greivance of a Young Girl Floyd Ward School of Dance Payton Martin

Grown Woman Prestige Dance Academy

It's Magic! A Step Above Dance Studio

Karma Integrity Dance Center

Lazy River Debbie's Dance Company Jared Stone

Like a River Prestige Dance Academy

Livin La Vida Ricky Integrity Dance Center
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Me and My Girls Baypointe Dance Academy

Politik Debbie's Dance Company

Precious Lord Integrity Dance Center Nydia Clifton

Roxanne Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Caroline Bean

Sax Dancers Only Studio Isabella Helsel

Somebody's Angel Baypointe Dance Academy Ashlyn Montee

The War Debbie's Dance Company Matthew Sommers

To The Ruins Debbie's Dance Company

We Help The People Dancers Only Studio

Wild Horses Elizabeth Williams School Of Dance Jenna Tinajero

Work Song Conservatory of Dance Company Emily Golembiewski

Youth Dancers Only Studio Gianna Fuentes
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Life of the Party Studio Award 
A Step Above Dance Studio 

   
 Convention Scholarships 
  Junior 
 

Senior 

Celebration Improv Competition – 12 & Under  

 
1st Runner Up           Nariah Mullins               Elizabeth Williams School of Dance 

2nd Runner Up         Mia Iglesias               Prestige Dance Academy  

 

Celebration Improv Competition – 13 & Over 

 
1st Runner Up           Matthew Sommers              Debbie’s Dance Company  

2nd Runner Up         Gianna Fuentes               Dancers Only Studio 

 

Junior Dancer of the Year 

 

 

Senior Dancer of the Year 

 

 

Celebration Showdown Winners – 12 & Under Rising Star 

 
 

 

 

Celebration Showdown Winners – 12 & Under Shining Star 

   Isabelle Golemo Debbie’s Dance Company   

 Nariah Mullins Elizabeth Williams School of Dance  

 Sophia Torres Integrity Dance Center  

   Rebecca Eurom Debbie's Dance Company   

 MacKenzie Simmons Debbie's Dance Company  

 Caitlyn Savage Debbie's Dance Company  

 

 

 Winner  Daphne Eskew Elizabeth Williams School of Dance 

 

 

 

 

Winner  Rebecca Eurom  Debbie’s Dance Company 

 

 

Winner    Rise Up Elizabeth Williams School of Dance Brinley Wilson 

Runner Up Angel By The Wings Scenic City Dance Maggie Haimelin 

Winner    Shortline Debbie's Dance Company Rebecca Eurom 

Runner Up Buenos Airies Debbie's Dance Company Caitlyn Savage 

1st Overall Fuego Prestige Dance Academy  
2nd Overall Feed the Bird Integrity Dance Center  

3rd Overall Friend Like Me A Step Above Dance Studio  

4th Overall Pilots With A Fear of… Baypointe Dance Academy  

5th Overall Love is Alive Scenic City Dance   

1st Overall Salsa Caliente  Elizabeth William School of Dance  
2nd Overall Uncommon Breed  Debbie’s Dance Company  
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Celebration Showdown Winners – 13 & Over Rising Star 
 

 

 

 

Celebration Showdown Winners – 13 & Over Shining Star 
 

 

 

 

Celebration Judge’s Choice Cup – 12 & Under  
 

  Celebration Judge’s Choice Cup – 13 & Over 
 

 

3rd Overall Lola Prestige Dance Academy  

4th Overall Hallelujah Scenic City Dance  

5th Overall Hanging By A Thread  Prestige Dance Academy  

1st Overall Girl Power Dancers Only Studio  

2nd Overall Me and My Girls  Baypointe Dance Academy  

3rd Overall Aladdin Prestige Dance Academy  

4th Overall Sax Baypointe Dance Academy   

5th Overall Livin’ La Vida Ricky  Integrity Dance Center  

1st Overall Follies  Debbie's Dance Company  
2nd Overall Woman in Black Integrity Dance Center  

3rd Overall Politik Debbie’s Dance Company  

4th Overall Proud Mary Elizabeth Williams School of Dance  

5th Overall Reign of the Goddesses Scenic City Dance  

Winner Coffee Integrity Dance Center  

Winner Lung Scenic City Dance  
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